
Thursday Nov. 24, 2016 Punta Arenas/Chile NM

Friday Nov. 25, 2016 Garibaldi Glacier/Chile 169

Saturday Nov. 26, 2016 Puerto Williams/Chile 91

Sunday Nov. 27, 2016 Cape Horn/Chile (sailing by) 281

Monday Nov. 28, 2016 At Sea 345

Tuesday Nov. 29, 2016 Half Moon Island 56

Wednesday Nov. 30, 2016 Brown Bluff 132

Thursday Dec. 01, 2016 Telefon Bay/Deception Island 143

Friday Dec. 02, 2016 Orne Harbour 87

Saturday Dec. 03, 2016 Cuverville Island 111

Sunday Dec. 04, 2016 At sea 333

Monday Dec. 05, 2016 Cape Horn/Chile 240

Tuesday Dec. 06, 2016 Pia Glacier 162

Wednesday Dec. 07, 2016 Punta Arenas/Chile 215

2365

November 24 - December 07, 2016

TOTAL DISTANCE (NM)

Adventure the Chilean Fjords and 

Antarctica


